
 

 



 

 
  Appleby Systems 

Open Positions: Outside Events, Call Center, 
Service Tech. Window Installer, Bath Installer, 
Sales Rep. 
Contact: Kyle Brautigan 
1520 Trolley Road 
York, PA  17408 
(717) 764-4645 
kbrautigan@applesys.com  
 
Axiom Staffing Group * +/ 
Open Positions: Production, Manufacturing, 
Engineers, Welding, Pick Pack, Office, Forklift 
Operators, Manufacturing / Production 
Supervisors, Construction 
Contact: Jennifer Eyler 
471 Eisenhower Drive 
Hanover, PA  17331 
(717) 797-4026 
jeyler@axiomstaffing.com  
 
Amazon * +/ 
Open Positions: Fulfillment Center Associate I, 
Delivery Station Associate 
Contact: Leydiana Rodriguez 
5125 Commerce Dr,  
York, PA 17408  
(347) 806-8918 
leydiaro@amazon.com 
 
Baltimore County Detention Center +/ 
Open Positions: Correctional Officers 
Contact: Maureen McElligott 
720 Bosley Ave 
Towson, MD, 21204 
(410) 512-3400 
Mmcelligott@baltimoreCountyMD.gov  
 
Bell Socialization Services 
Open Positions: Resident Counselor, Direct 
Support Professional, Sr. Direct Support 
Professional, LPN, Assisted Living Counselor, 
Clubhouse Generalist, Maintenance Technician 
Contact: Jessica Grove 
160 S George St 
York, PA 17401 
(717) 848-5767 x 1517 
jgrove@bellsocialization.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Burkentine Real Estate Group *+ 
Open Positions: Job Cost Associate, Leasing Agent, 
Excavation operators and laborers, Community 
Manager, Maintenance Technician, 
Superintendent, Punchout Technician, Construction 
Laborer 
Contact: Melissa Herrick 
1454 Baltimore Street 
Hanover, PA  17331 
(717) 633-5163 ext. 226 
melissa@burkentine.com 
 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania *+^/ 
Open Positions: All open positions within the 
Commonwealth 
Contact: Jennifer Herrera 
555 Walnut Street9th Floor Forum Place 
Harrisburg, PA  17101 
(717) 315-7439 
jeherrera@pa.gov 
 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania- Department of 
Corrections +^/ 
Open Positions: Correctional officer trainees, Parole 
agents, Administrative, Human services, Library 
services, Food services 
Contact: LeVert Rice 
1920 Technology Pkwy 
Mechanicsburg, PA  17050 
(717) 636-9583 
lerice@pa.gov  
 
Express Employment Professionals* +/ 
Open Positions: Production Operator, Custodian, 
Customer Service, HVAC Tech, CNC Machine Op, 
Stockroom Clerk, SMT Programmer, Quality 
Inspector, Solder, Maintenance Tech, 
Welder/Fabricator, & Field Service Engineer 
Contact: Brandi Baughman 
2210 East Market Street 
York, PA  17406 
(717) 718-4473 
Brandi.Baughman@ExpressPros.com  
 
FedEx Ground+^/ 
Open Positions: Part-time Package Handlers 
Contact: Angela Hoover 
510 Industrial Drive 
York, PA  17339 
(717) 932-8285 
angela.hoover@fedex.com  
 
 

* Employer will hire candidates with criminal histories on a case-by-case basis. 
+ Can hire and onboard bilingual staff. 
^ Offer internship/Employment opportunities for Students in HS under the age of 18. 
/ Offers  Inte rns hip/Employment Opportunities  for Veterans  

Employers DISCLAIMER: Program updated with information 
from employers as of 5/15/2023. 
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General Dynamics Ordnance and Tactical 
Systems+/ 
Open Positions: 1st/2nd Shift Machine Operators 
& Operator Specialists, Production Planner & 
Control 2, Manufacturing Engineer, Quality 
Inspector 2&3, Quality Supervisor, 
Shipping/Receiving Coordinator, Electrician 1 
Contact: Brittany Kercher 
200 East High Street 
Red Lion, PA 17356 
(223) 281-9281 
brittany.kercher@gd-ots.com  
 
Gettle Incorporated *+/ 
Open Positions: Electrical Helper, Electrical 
Foreman. Electrical Service Technician, Electrical 
Project Mgr, Commercial Electrical Estimator, 
Data Communications Tech, Fire & Security 
Tech, Journeyman Electrician" 
Contact: Yessica Hidalgo 
325 Busser Road 
Emigsville, PA  17318 
(717) 757-8610 
yhidalgo@gettle.com  
 
Goodwill Keystone Area 
Open Positions: Multiple retail, warehouse and 
office positions 
Contact: Lorne Creighton 
321 N. Lime St 
Lancaster, PA  17602 
(717) 341-6794  
lcreighton@yourgoodwill.org  
 
Hollywood Casino York +/ 
Open Positions: Security Officer, Table Games 
Dealers, Housekeeping, PS Cage Cashiers 
Contact: Doug McLaughlin 
2899 Whiteford Road 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 926-9751 
Douglas.mclaughlin@pngaming.com 
 
Industrial Caulk and Seal */ 
Open Positions: Labor 
Contact: Jaime Catanzaro 
302 Broad Street 
Delta, PA  17314 
(717) 456-7015 
jcatanzaro@industrialcaulkandseal.com  
 
Internal Revenue Service 
Open Positions: Senior Revenue Agent, Revenue 
Officers, Revenue Agents, Tax Specialist 
Contact: Athene Steinke 
(717) 207-4324 
Athene.M.Steinke@irs.gov  
 
 
 

Johnson Controls East York 
Open Positions: Hiring all shifts, mainly 2nd and 3rd - 
Minimum starting rate $20+ Eligible for Benefits day 1 - 
Assemblers, Electrical Wirer, Brazers, Coil Builders, 
Machine Operators 
Contact: Julie Einsig 
100 JCI Way 
York, PA  17406 
(717) 978-3163 
YorkJobs@jci.com  
 
Keller Williams Keystone Realty *+/ 
Open Positions: Real Estate Agents, Listing Agents, 
Buyer Agents, Commercial Real Estate Agents. 
Contact: Rachel Fissell 
2610 Course Road 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 524-8315  
rfissel@kw.com  
 
Kelly Services 
Open Positions: Substitute Teachers, Paraprofessionals 
Contact: Jaymes Steele 
19 Brookwood Ave 
Carlisle, PA  17015 
1-800-991-5157 Opt. # 9, ext 15508 
jays887@kellyservices.com 
 
Life’s New Beginning*/ 
Open Positions: Direct Support Professional (DSP), 
Program Manager 
Contact: Alissa Shafer 
1140 Edison St 
York, PA  17403 
(717) 659-3513 
ashafer@lifesnewbeginning.org  
 
Lincoln Charter School 
Open Positions: PA Certified Teachers, 
Paraprofessionals, Crossing Guards, Cafeteria Aides 
Contact: Shante Smith 
559 West King Street 
York, PA  17401 
(717) 659-1573 
hr@lincolncharterpa.com  
 
Lincoln Intermediate Unit 12*+^/ 
Open Positions: Special Education Teachers, Special 
Education Classroom Assistants, Educational 
Interpreters, School Psychologists, LPNs 
Contact: Elaine Steinour 
PO Box 70 
New Oxford, PA  17350 
(717) 624-6496 
epsteinour@iu12.org  
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Menasha Packaging *+/ 
Open Positions: Assistant Press Operator, Press 
Operator, Material Handler, Die Cutter, 
Folder/Gluer Operator, Packer, Multi Equipment 
Operator, Summer Help  
Contact: Jachy Meyers 
30 Grumbacher Rd 
York, PA  17406 
(717) 557-1064 
jachy.meyers@menasha.com  
 
Motor Technology Inc 
Open Positions: Electromechanical Mechanics, 
Service Techs, Electronics Tech, Manual 
Machinists 
Contact: Nikki Salisbury  
515 Willow Springs ln 
York, PA  17406 
(717) 578-6318 
NSalisbury@motortechnologyinc.com  
 
NEW BIRTH OF FREEDOM COUNCIL, BSA ^/ 
Open Positions: Great Summer Jobs - Camp 
Tuckahoe In Dillsburg Pa From June 11 To Aug 11 
Pay $520 - $700 Wk Free Meals & Housing 
Available.  
Contact: Todd Weidner  
1 Badin Powell Lane 
Mechanicsburg, Pa  17050 
(717) 580-0180 
todd.weidner@scouting.org  
 
Piedmont Airlines*+/ 
Open Positions: Flight Pay Specialist, Payroll 
Manager  
Contact: Emma Rose- Johnson 
1000 Rosedale Ave 
Middletown, PA  17057 
(817) 583-3859 
emma.rosejohnson@aa.com  
 
Pleasant Acres Rehab and Nursing Center 
Open Positions: RN, LPN, CNA, Social Workers, 
Maintenance, MDS Coordinators, Dietary 
Contact: Emily Beard 
118 Pleasant Acres Rd 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 840-7112 
anha@pleasantacresrehab.com 

Margaret E Moul Home 
Open Positions: Housekeeping / Laundry Aide, 
General Maintenance, Behavioral Aide, 
Rehabilitation Therapy Aid, CNA - Certified 
Nursing Assistant, RN Charge/Supervisor (All 
Shifts)" 
Contact: Briana Dean 
2050 Barley Road 
York, PA  17408 
(717) 840-2134 
bdean@margaretemoul.org  
 
Mauser Packaging Solutions*+/ 
Open Positions: Machine Operator, Industrial 
Electrician, Maintenance Mechanic 
Contact: Brent Halpin 
599 Davies Drive 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 840-2134 
Brent.halpin@mauserpackaging.com  
 
MBS Solutions*+/ 
Open Positions: HR Generalist, Accounting, 
Admin, Operations Manager, Sales 
Representative, Equipment & Maintenance 
Technician, Millwright, Fabricator-Welder, 
Production Operator, Material Handler, General 
Laborer. 
Contact: Kristin Graham 
1560 W Market St 
York, PA  17404 
(717) 885-5801 
kgraham@millerbrotherstaffing.com  
 
Members 1st Federal Credit Union +/ 
Open Positions: Teller, Member Service 
Representative 
Contact: Anisa Adams 
5000 Marketplace Way 
Enola, PA  17025 
(717) 649-9958 
adamsa@members1st.org  
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Shadowfax Corp* 
Open Positions: Residential and Day DSP-FT, PT/ 
Awake Overnight ,LPN Consultant/Educator, 
Financial Controller, Residential Supervisor, 
Residential Associate Director 
Contact: Ali Falcon 
386 Pattison Street 
York, PA  17403 
(717) 854-7742 
alif@shadowfax.org 
 
The York Water Company 
Open Positions: General Laborers, Customer 
Service, Internships & more 
Contact: Ashely Smith 
130 East Market Street  
York, PA  17401 
(717) 718-2967 
ashleys@yorkwater.com 
 
United Coolair Corp.*+/ 
Open Positions: Quality Control Manager 
Contact: Martha Wagaman  
491 East Princess Street 
York, PA  17403 
(717) 843-4311  
mwagaman@unitedcoolair.com  
 
UPMC 
Open Positions: Patient Care Technicians, Medical 
Assistants, General Maintenance & Trades, HVAC, 
Nursing, Security, Patient Transport, Surg Techs, Call 
Center, Patient Service Rep, LPN & many more 
Contact: Doug Wingate 
205 S Front Street 
Harrisburg, PA  17104 
(814) 251-3119 
wingatedr@upmc.edu  
 
USPS*+/ 
Open Positions: Rural Carrier Associates and 
City Carrier Assistants 
Contact: Melody Conklin 
1425 Crooked Hill Road 
Harrisburg, PA  17107 
(717) 257-2250 
melody.s.conklin@usps.gov  
 
Walters Services Inc 
Open Positions: Portable Toilet Service Driver, 
Portable Toilet Delivery, and Pickup Driver" 
Contact: Adam McGregor 
596 Firehouse Rd 
Grantville, PA  17028 
(717) 554-2230 
adamm@waltersservicesinc.com   
 

 

 
Rabbittransit*+/ 
Open Positions: CDL & non-CDL drivers, Customer 
Service  
York Janitor/Facilities Maintenance PART-TIME 
Contact:  Mary Ellen Miller 
415 N Zarfoss Drive 
York, PA  17404 
(717) 233-5657 
hgriffie@rabbittransit.org  
 
Red Lion Bus Company 
Open Positions: Part-time School Bus Driver 
Part-time School Van Driver 
Contact:  Ann Black 
110 E Walnut St 
York, PA  17356 
717-378-4834 
ablack@redlionbus.com  
 
RHI Magensita*/ 
Open Positions: Industrial Press Operator, 
Maintenance Techician, Forklift Operator 
Contact: Ronesha Willis 
425 S. Salem Church Road 
York, PA  17408 
(717) 817-5573 
ronesha.willis@rhimagnesita.com  
 
Rise Baking Company 
Open Positions: Maintenance Technicians, Forklift 
Operator, Cake Decorator, Sanitors 
Contact: Rebecca Benjamin 
3701 Concord Road 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 505-9517 
r.benjamin@risebakingcompany.com  
 
RoadSafe Traffic Systems 
Open Positions: General Labor/Flagger 2 
Contact: Adriana Brenner 
5180 Commerce Dr 
York, PA  17402 
(724) 963-8171 
adriana.brenner@roadsafetraffic.com  
 
Sauder Eggs 
Open Positions: Case Packers, Case Stackers, Egg 
Loaders, Shipping, CDL A Drivers, Plant Floaters & 
Line Leads 
Contact: Brady Hill 
570 Furnace Hills Pike 
Lititz, PA  17543 
(717) 577-2835 
Bradyh@saudereggs.com  
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For more information on these career 
advancing opportunities, or 
opportunities to connect with 
employers, feel free to contact the 
team at the York County Economic 
Alliance. 
 
Sully Pinos    
BLOOM Business Empowerment Center 
spinos@yceapa.org 
 
Marlena Schugt 
BLOOM Business Empowerment Center 
mschugt@yceapa.org 
 

 
Walton & Company 
Open Positions: HVAC Tech 
 Plumbing & Pipefitting 
 Sheet Metal Laborer 
Contact: Kristy Ebaugh 
1800 Industrial Highway 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 840-2253 
kebaugh@waltonco.com 
 
WellSpan Health*+^/ 
Open Positions: Nursing, Nursing Asst, Allied 
Health (EMS, RT, Imaging, Surg Tech, Medical 
Lab, Pharm Tech), Medical Asst, Rehab Services, 
Admin/Clerical, Food Service, Housekeeping, 
Facilities, Logistics, Security. 
Contact: Scott Vukoder 
3350 Whiteford Road 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 356-4628 
svukoder@wellspan.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

York City School District * +^/ 
Open Positions: Food Service, Special Education 
Paraprofessionals and Teachers, Security, 
Custodial Services 
Contact: Traci Wright 
PO Box 1927 
York, PA  17405 
(717) 781-8290 
wrightra@ycs.k12.pa.us  
 
York Container Company* +/ 
Open Positions: Machine Helpers 
 Machine Assistant Operators 
 Maintenance 
Contact: Lisa Reh  
P. O. Box 3008 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 757-7611 
lreh@yorkcontainer.com  
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